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Election For 
Doon Valley 
FINAL REPORT 

Date 04/05/2007 

Number to be elected 3 

Valid Votes 4691 

Rejected as void 96 

Quota 1173.00000 

Software 

Name eSTV 

Version 2.0.16 

Registration 1711192147 

Rules WIG 

 

  Stage 2 

  First 
Preferences 

Surplus of 

Candidates Drew Filson 

Elaine Dinwoodie 776.00000 4.52065   780.52065 

Tommy Farrell 709.00000 3.38066   712.38066 

Drew Filson 1221.00000 -48.00000   1173.00000 

Elaine Stewart 814.00000 5.50340   819.50340 

Jim Sutherland 779.00000 11.28197   790.28197 

Margaret Sword 392.00000 4.16686   396.16686 

Non-transferable 0.00000 19.14646   19.14646 

Total 4691   4691 

  2 Stage 3 

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of 

Candidates   Margaret Sword 

Elaine Dinwoodie 776.00000 780.52065 46.31448   826.83513 

Tommy Farrell 709.00000 712.38066 22.15724   734.53790 

Drew Filson 1221.00000 1173.00000    1173.00000 

Elaine Stewart 814.00000 819.50340 19.35379   838.85719 

Jim Sutherland 779.00000 790.28197 125.16205   915.44402 

Margaret Sword 392.00000 396.16686 -396.16686   0.00000 

Non-transferable 0.00000 19.14646 183.17930   202.32576 
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Total 4691 4691   4691 

  3 Stage 4 

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of 

Candidates   Tommy Farrell 

Elaine Dinwoodie 776.00000 826.83513 270.49378   1097.32891 

Tommy Farrell 709.00000 734.53790 -734.53790   0.00000 

Drew Filson 1221.00000 1173.00000    1173.00000 

Elaine Stewart 814.00000 838.85719 183.62896   1022.48615 

Jim Sutherland 779.00000 915.44402 120.78620   1036.23022 

Margaret Sword 392.00000 0.00000    - 

Non-transferable 0.00000 202.32576 159.62896   361.95472 

Total 4691 4691   4691 

  4 Stage 5   

  First 
Preferences 

  Exclusion of   

Candidates   Elaine Stewart   

Elaine 
Dinwoodie 

776.00000 1097.32891 705.41997   1802.74888 Elected  

Tommy Farrell 709.00000 0.00000    -   

Drew Filson 1221.00000 1173.00000    1173.00000 Elected  

Elaine Stewart 814.00000 1022.48615 -1022.48615   0.00000   

Jim Sutherland 779.00000 1036.23022 52.82551   1089.05573 Elected  

Margaret 
Sword 

392.00000 -    -   

Non-
transferable 

0.00000 361.95472 264.24067   626.19539   

Total 4691 4691   4691   
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